Attachment B Route Specific Fare Structures

Proposed Alameda/Oakland - San Francisco Fare Structure

CURRENT PROPOSED

STANDARD FARES		STANDARD FARES – FY 2022	
Between Alam	neda/Oal	kland and San Francisco	
Adult	\$7.20	Adult	\$5.75
Adult (Clipper Only)	\$5.40	Adult (Clipper Only)	\$4.50
Adult (Clipper START)	\$3.60	Adult (Clipper START)	\$2.25
Youth (5-18 years)	-	Youth (5-18 years)	\$2.75
Youth (5-18 years) (Clipper Only)	\$3.60	Youth (5-18 years) (Clipper Only)	\$2.25
Seniors (65+), Disabled	-	Seniors (65+), Disabled	\$2.75
Seniors (65+), Disabled (Clipper Only)	\$3.60	Seniors (65+), Disabled (Clipper Only)	\$2.25
Children under 5	FREE	Children under 5	FREE
DISCOUNT FARE PRODUCTS		DISCOUNT FARE PRODUCTS	
School groups*	\$2.40	School groups*	\$1.75

^{*}School/Group Fares by Advanced Reservation only

Proposed Vallejo – San Francisco Ferry Building Fare Structure

STANDARD FARES		STANDARD FARES – FY 2022	
Adult	\$15.10	Adult	\$11.25
Adult (Clipper Only)	\$11.30	Adult (Clipper Only)	\$9.00
Adult (Clipper START)	\$7.50	Adult (Clipper START)	\$4.50
Youth (5-18 years)	-	Youth (5-18 years)	\$5.50
Youth (5-18 years) (Clipper Only)	\$7.50	Youth (5-18 years) (Clipper Only)	\$4.50
Seniors (65+), Disabled	-	Seniors (65+), Disabled	\$5.50
Seniors (65+), Disabled (Clipper Only)	\$7.50	Seniors (65+), Disabled (Clipper Only)	\$4.50
Children under 5	FREE	Children under 5	FREE
DISCOUNT FARE PRODUCTS		DISCOUNT FARE PRODUCTS	
School groups*	\$5.00	School groups*	\$3.50
Monthly Pass	\$388	Monthly Pass	\$388

^{*}School/Group Fares by Advanced Reservation only

Proposed Harbor Bay – San Francisco Ferry Building Fare Structure

CURRENT PROPOSED

STANDARD FARES		STANDARD FARES – FY 2022	
Adult	\$7.50	Adult	\$5.75
Adult (Clipper Only)	\$5.60	Adult (Clipper Only)	\$4.50
Adult (Clipper START)	\$3.70	Adult (Clipper START)	\$2.25
Youth (5-18 years)	-	Youth (5-18 years)	\$2.75
Youth (5-18 years) (Clipper Only)	\$3.70	Youth (5-18 years) (Clipper Only)	\$2.25
Seniors (65+), Disabled	-	Seniors (65+), Disabled	\$2.75
Seniors (65+), Disabled (Clipper Only)	\$3.70	Seniors (65+), Disabled (Clipper Only)	\$2.25
Children under 5	FREE	Children under 5	FREE
DISCOUNT FARE PRODUCTS		DISCOUNT FARE PRODUCTS	
School groups*	\$2.50	School groups*	\$1.75
*School/Group	Fares by A	Advanced Reservation only	

STANDARD FARES	STANDARD FARES – FY 2022		
Adult	\$9.40	Adult	\$5.75
Adult (Clipper Only)	\$8.10	Adult (Clipper Only)	\$4.50
Adult (Clipper START)	\$4.70	Adult (Clipper START)	\$2.25
Youth (5-18 years)	-	Youth (5-18 years)	\$2.75
Youth (5-18 years) (Clipper Only)	\$4.70	Youth (5-18 years) (Clipper Only)	\$2.25
Seniors (65+), Disabled	-	Seniors (65+), Disabled	\$2.75
Seniors (65+), Disabled (Clipper Only)	\$4.70	Seniors (65+), Disabled (Clipper Only)	\$2.25
Children under 5	FREE	Children under 5	FREE
DISCOUNT FARE PRODUCTS		DISCOUNT FARE PRODUCTS	
School groups*	\$3.10	School groups*	\$1.75

Proposed Harbor Bay - South San Francisco Fare Structure

Proposed South San Francisco - Alameda/Oakland Fare Structure

CURRENT	PROPOSED

STANDARD FARES	RES STANDARD FARES – FY 2022		
Adult	\$9.40	Adult	\$8.50
Adult (Clipper Only)	\$8.10	Adult (Clipper Only)	\$6.75
Adult (Clipper START)	\$4.70	Adult (Clipper START)	\$3.25
Youth (5-18 years)	-	Youth (5-18 years)	\$4.25
Youth (5-18 years) (Clipper Only)	\$4.70	Youth (5-18 years) (Clipper Only)	\$3.25
Seniors (65+), Disabled	-	Seniors (65+), Disabled	\$4.25
Seniors (65+), Disabled (Clipper Only)	\$4.70	Seniors (65+), Disabled (Clipper Only)	\$3.25
Children under 5	FREE	Children under 5	FREE
DISCOUNT FARE PRODUCTS	5	DISCOUNT FARE PRODUCTS	
School groups*	\$3.10	School groups*	\$2.75

^{\$3.10} Scriool groups *School/Group Fares by Advanced Reservation only

Proposed South San Francisco – San Francisco Ferry Building Fare Structure

CURRENT	PROPOSED
---------	----------

STANDARD FARES STANDARD FARES		STANDARD FARES – FY 2022	
Adult	-	Adult	\$5.75
Adult (Clipper Only)	-	Adult (Clipper Only)	\$4.50
Adult (Clipper START)	-	Adult (Clipper START)	\$2.25
Youth (5-18 years)	-	Youth (5-18 years)	\$2.75
Youth (5-18 years) (Clipper Only)		Youth (5-18 years) (Clipper Only)	\$2.25
Seniors (65+), Disabled	-	Seniors (65+), Disabled	\$2.75
Seniors (65+), Disabled (Clipper Only)	-	Seniors (65+), Disabled (Clipper Only)	\$2.25
Children under 5	-	Children under 5	FREE
DISCOUNT FARE PRODUCTS		DISCOUNT FARE PRODUCTS	
School groups*	-	School groups*	\$1.75

^{*}School/Group Fares by Advanced Reservation only

Proposed Richmond – San Francisco Ferry Building Fare Structure

CURRENT PROPOSED

STANDARD FARES		STANDARD FARES – FY 2022	
Adult	\$9.30	Adult	\$5.75
Adult (Clipper Only)	\$7.00	Adult (Clipper Only)	\$4.50
Adult (Clipper START)	\$4.60	Adult (Clipper START)	\$2.25
Youth (5-18 years)	\$4.60	Youth (5-18 years)	\$2.75
Youth (5-18 years) (Clipper Only)		Youth (5-18 years) (Clipper Only)	\$2.25
Seniors (65+), Disabled	\$4.60	Seniors (65+), Disabled	\$2.75
Seniors (65+), Disabled (Clipper Only)		Seniors (65+), Disabled (Clipper Only)	\$2.25
Children under 5	FREE	Children under 5	FREE
DISCOUNT FARE PRODUCTS		DISCOUNT FARE PRODUCTS	
School groups*	\$3.10	School groups*	\$1.75

^{*}School/Group Fares by Advanced Reservation only

Proposed Seaplane Lagoon – San Francisco Ferry Building Fare Structure

STANDARD FARES		STANDARD FARES – FY 2022	
Adult	-	Adult	\$5.75
Adult (Clipper Only)	-	Adult (Clipper Only)	\$4.50
Adult (Clipper START)	-	Adult (Clipper START)	\$2.25
Youth (5-18 years)	-	Youth (5-18 years)	\$2.75
Youth (5-18 years) (Clipper Only)	-	Youth (5-18 years) (Clipper Only)	\$2.25
Seniors (65+), Disabled	-	Seniors (65+), Disabled	\$2.75
Seniors (65+), Disabled (Clipper Only)	-	Seniors (65+), Disabled (Clipper Only)	\$2.25
Children under 5	-	Children under 5	FREE
DISCOUNT FARE PRODUCTS		DISCOUNT FARE PRODUCTS	
School groups	-	School groups*	\$1.75

^{*}School/Group Fares by Advanced Reservation only

Proposed Short Hop Fare Structure

COMMENT		1 KOI OJED				
STANDARD FARES		STANDARD FARES – FY 2022				
Betwe	Between Oakland and Alameda					
Adult	\$1.70	Adult	\$2.75			
Adult (Clipper Only)	-	Adult (Clipper Only)	\$2.25			
Adult (Clipper START)	\$0.80	Adult (Clipper START)	\$1.00			
Youth (5-18 years)	-	Youth (5-18 years)	\$1.25			
Youth (5-18 years) (Clipper Only)	\$0.80	Youth (5-18 years) (Clipper Only)	\$1.00			
Seniors (65+), Disabled	-	Seniors (65+), Disabled	\$1.25			
Seniors (65+), Disabled (Clipper Only)	\$0.80	Seniors (65+), Disabled (Clipper Only)	\$1.00			
Betwee	en Vallej	o and Mare Island				
Adult	\$1.70	Adult	\$2.75			
Adult (Clipper Only)	-	Adult (Clipper Only)	\$2.25			
Adult (Clipper START)	\$0.80	Adult (Clipper START)	\$1.00			
Youth (5-18 years)	-	Youth (5-18 years)	\$1.25			
Youth (5-18 years) (Clipper Only)	\$0.80	Youth (5-18 years) (Clipper Only)	\$1.00			
Seniors (65+), Disabled	-	Seniors (65+), Disabled	\$1.25			
Seniors (65+), Disabled (Clipper Only)	\$0.80	Seniors (65+), Disabled (Clipper Only)	\$1.00			
Between San F	rancisco	Ferry Building and Pier 41				
Adult	\$1.70	Adult	\$2.75			
Adult (Clipper Only)	-	Adult (Clipper Only)	\$2.25			
Adult (Clipper START)	\$0.80	Adult (Clipper START)	\$1.00			
Youth (5-18 years)	-	Youth (5-18 years)	\$1.25			
Youth (5-18 years) (Clipper Only)	\$0.80	Youth (5-18 years) (Clipper Only)	\$1.00			
Seniors (65+), Disabled	-	Seniors (65+), Disabled	\$1.25			
Seniors (65+), Disabled (Clipper Only)	\$0.80	Seniors (65+), Disabled (Clipper Only)	\$1.00			

Proposed Special Events Fare Structure

STANDARD FARES STANDARD FARES – FY 2022		2022	
			2022
Between	-	llameda and Oracle Park	
Adult	\$9.60	Adult	\$9.60
Youth (5-18 years)	\$7.20	Youth (5-18 years)	\$7.20
Seniors (65+), Disabled	\$7.20	Seniors (65+), Disabled	\$7.20
Children under 5 (when	FREE	Children under 5 (when	FREE
accompanied by an adult)		accompanied by an adult)	
Bet	ween Valle	jo and Oracle Park	
Adult	\$15.90	Adult	\$15.90
Youth (5-18 years)	\$11.80	Youth (5-18 years)	\$11.80
Seniors (65+), Disabled	\$11.80	Seniors (65+), Disabled	\$11.80
Children under 5 (when	FREE	Children under 5 (when	FREE
accompanied by an adult)		accompanied by an adult)	
Between (Dakland/Al	ameda and Chase Center	
Adult	\$9.60	Adult	\$9.60
Youth (5-18 years)	\$7.20	Youth (5-18 years)	\$7.20
Seniors (65+), Disabled	\$7.20	Seniors (65+), Disabled	\$7.20
Children under 5 (when	FREE	Children under 5 (when	FREE
accompanied by an adult)		accompanied by an adult)	